

January 26, 2007

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2143

Page 1, line 19, replace "five" with "ten"

Page 2, line 3, replace "one hundred" with "ten"

Page 3, line 8, replace "A" with "After December 31, 2009, a" and replace "shall" with "may"

Page 3, line 21, remove "at least"

Page 4, remove lines 27 through 31

Page 5, line 1, replace "4." with "3."

Page 6, line 2, remove ", up to the limits provided in subsections 2 and 3 of section 16.1-08.2-04"

Page 6, line 24, remove "The secretary of state may assess a fee of up to"

Page 6, remove lines 25 and 26

Page 6, line 27, remove "resulted in the late payment of matching funds."

Renumber accordingly